Krausnick

Lindt, Karl-Heinz
Albrecht, Steffen
Jedro, Manfred
Scherz, Frank

Radensdorf IV
Kuhring, Klaus
Nibba, Denny
Nakonzer, Thomas
Laurisch, Karl-Heinz

Lubolz 11l
Breszgott, Roland
Pdschla, Werner
Kuhn, Eberhard
Heinze, Kevin

120
86
137
70

84
112
106
136

108
113

80
115

2. Runde Kreispokal 2016 - KFA Liibben

787
227
174
207
179

849
197
217
206
229

805
230
201
172
202

Krugau

Bauer, Norbert 105
Lehmann, Bernd 84
Neuhahn, Christian 99
Rosenow, Enrico 95
Alt Zauche Il

Zurnstein, Steffen 83
Rosenberger, Uwe 75
Zurnstein, Uwe 99
Hell, Gordon 123
Liibbenau li

Schliebner, Paul 107
Hornig, Olaf 113
Jahn, Bert 110

Schuldt, Andreas 148

736
161
178
190
207

771
187
182
204
198

942
232
229
217
264

Schonwalde
Gefreiter, Roland
Richter, Peter
Biesinger, Peter
Patzold, Frank

Dahme
Kasche, David
Liepe, Kai
Miller, Max
Rudat, Aaron

Lubolz I

Fechner, Jirgen
Wunderlich, Dietmar
Kollnick, Werner
Richter, Udo

107
93
71
92

95
111
81
119

117
110
127

78

755
196
197
187
175

796
187
214
159
236

777
232
170
219
156



